
Quad e E Bike KTM Quad - Heat 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 1 - MONTALBINI N. - Suzuki

42.5011 11:50:27.415

42.2182 11:51:09.633

42.1243 11:51:51.757

41.9594 11:52:33.716

41.7885 11:53:15.504

41.9886 11:53:57.492

42.5477 11:54:40.039

42.8788 11:55:22.917

42.8709 11:56:05.787

44.19810 11:56:49.985

2 - 66 - ULLASTRES G. - CAN  AM

42.3941 11:50:33.712

42.6262 11:51:16.338

43.0923 11:51:59.430

41.4294 11:52:40.859

45.3175 11:53:26.176

43.7246 11:54:09.900

41.7767 11:54:51.676

42.2818 11:55:33.957

41.9379 11:56:15.894

41.65410 11:56:57.548

3 - 2 - VILA VAQUES D. - KTM

43.9691 11:50:29.961

43.3882 11:51:13.349

43.0173 11:51:56.366

43.3404 11:52:39.706

46.1395 11:53:25.845

45.0646 11:54:10.909

43.9197 11:54:54.828

43.4898 11:55:38.317

43.5939 11:56:21.910

43.00010 11:57:04.910

4 - 41 - RONDININI F. - TM

42.8501 11:50:28.562

42.6782 11:51:11.240

42.4103 11:51:53.650

42.9594 11:52:36.609

43.0985 11:53:19.707

52.6066 11:54:12.313

43.4537 11:54:55.766

43.3578 11:55:39.123

43.3009 11:56:22.423

43.46410 11:57:05.887

5 - 22 - REMUINAN GRANA D. - CAN - AM

44.7051 11:50:31.450

42.8272 11:51:14.277

43.6723 11:51:57.949

44.1854 11:52:42.134

45.3915 11:53:27.525

44.2476 11:54:11.772

43.5277 11:54:55.299

43.5608 11:55:38.859

44.7049 11:56:23.563

43.36210 11:57:06.925

6 - 53 - SCIOLFI D. - Honda trx

45.1421 11:50:32.838

43.1342 11:51:15.972

45.2993 11:52:01.271

43.2754 11:52:44.546

43.9805 11:53:28.526

44.7486 11:54:13.274

44.2637 11:54:57.537

43.7368 11:55:41.273

44.6539 11:56:25.926

44.56310 11:57:10.489

7 - 160 - PAPA M. - Yamaha

47.5831 11:50:34.666

44.4642 11:51:19.130

45.1753 11:52:04.305

46.7414 11:52:51.046

45.4065 11:53:36.452

44.8996 11:54:21.351

56.5107 11:55:17.861

50.4358 11:56:08.296

44.9909 11:56:53.286

Fastest lap: 41.429 
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